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Australian Capital Territory 
 
 

Court Procedures Act 2004—approved forms 
 
approval statement for 
 
Approved forms AF2017-108  to  AF2017-117 
 
made under the 
 
Court Procedures Act 2004, section 8 (Approved forms) 

 

 
We, members of the rule-making committee— 

(a) approve the following forms for the Family Violence Act 2016: 

 form 4; 

 form 5; 

 form 6; 

 form 7; 

 form 8; and 

(b) approve the following forms for the Personal Violence Act 2016: 

 form 9; 

 form 10; and 

(c) approve the following forms for the Family Violence Act 2016 and the Personal Violence 
Act 2016: 

 form 11; 

 form 12; 

 form 13; and 

(d) repeal the following forms for the Domestic Violence and Protection Orders Act 2008: 

 AF2010-117; 

 AF2010-118; 

 AF2010-119; 

 AF2010-120; 

 AF2010-121; 

 AF2010-122; and 
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(e) repeal the following forms for the Domestic Violence and Protection Orders Regulation 2009: 

 AF2010-123; 

 AF2010-124; 

 AF2010-125; 

 AF2010-126; 

 AF2010-127; 

 AF2010-128; 

 AF2010-129; 

 AF2010-130; 

 AF2010-131; 

 AF2010-132; 
 
to commence on 1 May 2017. 
 
Dated: 27 April 2017 
 

R REFSHAUGE L WALKER

Acting Chief Justice Chief Magistrate

M ELKAIM P MORRISON

Judge Magistrate
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